
City of Auburn COVID-19 Economic Recovery Support Program
Submission Details
# First Name Last Name Email Business Name Business PhoneAddress Line 1 Address Line 2 City State / ProvinceZip Code

1 Tracy Verrier tverrier@cayugaeda.org Cayuga Economic 
Development Agency, Inc. 13152523500 2 State Street Auburn New York 13021

2 Elizabeth Moro beth@morostable.com Moro’s Bistro, Inc Dba Moro’s 
Table 315-246-7540 1 E Genesee Street Auburn New York 13021

3 Chuck Mason cmason@auburnny.gov City of Auburn, NY 3152554101 24 South St Auburn New York 13021
4 Jessica Alexander jessica@therevtheatre.com Development Associate 3152551305 17 William Street 2nd Floor Auburn New York 13021
5 Henry A MacDonald mac@fingerlakesscuba.com Finger Lakes Scuba 3152528683 11 Dill St. Auburn New York 13021
6 Kathryn Cioci kathycioci@gmail.com Allergen Free foods 315-263-5614 31 Easterly ave Auburn New York 13021
7 Michael Speno spenomusisinc@aol.com Speno music inc 3152536259 3 East Genesee st Auburn New York 13021
8 Maria Welych mwelych@schweinfurthartcenter.org Schweinfurth Art Center 3153806472 205 Genesee St Auburn New York 13021

9 Donna Lamb dlamb@schweinfurthartcenter.org Schweinfurth Memorial Art 
Center 3157089992 205 Genesee St. Auburn New York 13021

10 Billye Chabot director@sewardhouse.org Seward House Museum 3152521283 33 South St Auburn New York 13021

11 Sarah Sanders sarah.sanders@upstatenyremodeling.c
om Upstate New York Remodeling 5795331325 45 Wood St Auburn New York 13021

12 Kansas Robson kanlyn32k@aol.com The Mane Strand Salon 3152463549 263 Genesee st Auburn New York 13021
13 Sara Scollan crazybeautifulco@gmail.com Crazy Beautiful Co. 3157309131 14 State St. Auburn New York 13021
14 David Scott newbatavia@hotmail.com NEW BATAVIA, LLC 3159167102 P O BOX 595 AUBURN New York 13021
15 Craig Diego craigd3747@hotmail.com Diego’s Uppercuts Barbershop 315-224-5538 171 State Street Auburn New York 13021
16 Courtney Conley ccscconley@yahoo.com CoCo and Company Salon 3157304774 11 East Genesee Street Auburn New York 13021
17 Mary anne Giacona mgiacona@thecenter4wellness.com The center 3157040319 1 Hoffman st Auburn New York 13021
18 Craig Diego craigd3747@hotmail.com Diego's Uppercuts Barbershop 315-224-5538 171 State Street Auburn New York 13021
19 Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com Prime Vendor 9108059630 4622 Cedar Ave Wilmington North Carolina 28403

20 Sachhidanand Shetti bids@napc.me North America Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC 302-450-1923 PO Box 40445 PO Box 40445 Grand 

Junction Colorado 81504

21 Brigitte Packard auburnmusician1976@gmail.com Auburn Musician 315-253-4966 165 Grant Ave Auburn New York 13021

22 TECH ZONE techzone@visualinfomedia.com VISUAL 13474801475 5C-1 VCS Nagar 1st 
Street Coimbatore Tennessee 641029

23 Kurt Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com Bidnet 8006771997 15 British American 
Blvd Latham New York 12110

24 Gregory Bates Gregorybates1974@gmail.com The Hair Lounge 3152094689 223 State Street Auburn New York 13021

25 Christa Centolella ccentolella@cjcparalegal.com CJC Judgment and Paralegal 
Services 3152560601 23 Wright Ave Auburn New York 13021

26 Lynn Stillman varley1017@live.com Moondog's Lounge (315)406-7455 24 State St Auburn New York 13021
27 Rachel Adler radler@asc-pr.com Arch Street Communications 9148215100 31 Mamaroneck Avenue Suite 400 White Plains New York 10601

28 Earle Thurston earlethurston@thurstonlawoffice.com The Thurston Law Office, P.C. (315)252-5840 100 Genesee Street, 
Suite 7 Auburn New York 13021

29 John Mortimer tinkersguild@gmail.com Morts at Tinkers LLC 3157296652 78 Franklin Street Auburn New York 13021
30 Lisa Carr lcarr@seymourlib.org Seymour Public Library District 3152522571 176-178 Genesee St Auburn New York 13021
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